

Government Model High School, Karsan Azadika Amerikan Aradika Amerikan Azadika Amerikan Azadika Amerikan Azadika Amerikan Azadika Azad





U.T., Chandigarh Phone: 0172 2679020, Email: ghskarsan@gmail.com

Self Certification for Extension of Affiliation

It is certified that Govt. Model High School Karsan, Phase 1 Ramdarbar Chandigarh is a Government School, run by Education Department of Chandigarh Administration. So, it is fully recognized by the Education Department UT Chandigarh and affiliated to the CBSE under Affiliation Code-2620072 and School Code 24271.

It is also certified that Govt. Model High School Karsan, Phase 1 Ramdarbar Chandigarh adheres all the laws, rules and regulation like Right to Education Act 2009 along with the other instructions.

It is also certified that the Director School Education of Chandigarh Administration looks after all the Government Schools of UT Chandigarh. This School Is Already affiliated up to March 2025and is going to apply for further extension of affiliation.

Headmaster Headmaster

Govt. Model High School Karsan, Chandigarh (U.T.)